:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9663944

Aug 04, 2024 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 301,998 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 544204 - 0.018962465 ETH®
51.20 USD

2 544205 - 0.018951663 ETH®
51.17 USD

3 544206 - 0.018979046 ETH®
51.24 USD

4 544207 - 0.018999706 ETH®
51.30 USD

S 544208 - 0.018916180 ETH®
51.07 USD

6 544209 - 0.018969392 ETH®
51.22 USD

7 544210 - 0.019003649 ETH®
51.31 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9663944
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/301998
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544204
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544205
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544206
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544207
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544208
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544209
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544210

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

044211

944212

544213

944215

544216

944218

544219

Validator Id

310857

Amount

0.064578574
174.37 USD

0.018997872
51.29 USD

0.018927802
51.10 USD

0.018947856
51.16 USD

0.018999130
51.30 USD

0.018914061
51.07 USD

0.018983621
51.25 USD

0.018943140
51.15 USD

0.018917707
51.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.044424507

119.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544211
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544212
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544213
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544214
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544215
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544216
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544217
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544218
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/544219
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/310857

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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